

Hall of the House of Representatives
88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1952

TO AMEND THE ARKANSAS CODE CONCERNING THE ENFORCEMENT OF ETHICS
VIOLATIONS BY ARKANSAS EDUCATORS.

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1952

Amend House Bill No. 1952 as originally introduced:

Page 5, delete lines 15-17

AND

Page 5, line 18, delete "(m)" and substitute "(l)"

AND

Page 5, line 23, delete "(n)" and substitute "(m)"

AND

Page 5, line 25, delete "(o) Except as provided in subsection (q)" and
substitute "(n) Except as provided in subsection (p)"

AND

Page 5, line 29, delete "(p)" and substitute "(o)"

AND

Page 5, line 32, delete "(q)(1)" and substitute "(p)(1)"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative J. Roebuck
CLR/CLR - 03/10/11 07:57
CLR229

Chief Clerk